G.N. 6937

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2698749
1926727
1619444
2721005
1470717
2699197
0978429
1911058
2831704
2843797
2831888

2547117
2831834
2712135
1619225
2957000
2843999
2547596
1239959
1926193

2957259
1910969
2956882
2957255

A Ceramic Polytron Technologies Limited

AIGNER LIMITED

AMPHENOL CORPORATION LIMITED

ANGFUND LIMITED

ASIA PACIFIC (CHINA) LIMITED

ATLAS International Solutions Limited
AUTOMOTIVE BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
AZURE JEWELLERY (HK) LIMITED

Adfellaz Limited

Aerospace(HK) Technology Co., Limited

Asia TongChuang International Investment Group Limited

Australia Technology Reconstruction Holding Limited

Avptech Innovation Limited

BEAUTIFULRECORDER ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
BILLION WELL MECHANICAL TRADING LIMITED
BINYUAN (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

BLACK DOT PRODUCTION LIMITED

BORE SEPO (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

BRIGHTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BRI ASSET MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED

Basillante Limited
Ben Cheng International Investment Limited
Bonnice Investments Limited

CHA CHAT LIMITED
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2957260
2957261
2957264
2957250
2957057
2851513
1926691
2241212
1478955
2843869
2957131
2831766
2402166
2354707

3062993

3070784

3146903

1763255
1912056
2241545
2699339
1936198
2547798
1936340
2957046
2392826

2555057
2832769
1630848
2698866

CHA CHA2 LIMITED

CHA CHA3 LIMITED

CHA CHA4 LIMITED

CHA CHAS LIMITED

CHARM HO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHENSEN TRADING LIMITED

CHINA JOHN PARK PUBLISHING LIMITED
COUL Limited

CRYSTAL WAY (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
Calicrush Limited

Central4Change Charitable Foundation Limited
China Planting And Breeding Group Limited
Cindo Trading Limited

Company Registration Number 2354707 Limited

Company Registration Number 3062993 Limited

Company Registration Number 3070784 Limited

Company Registration Number 3146903 Limited

DC ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DINING CREATIONS LIMITED
DX ENERGY CO., LIMITED

Dao Ning Group Limited

E.F.K (HOUSEHOLD) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

EASYTOP SERVICES LIMITED
EVER SUNNY (ASIA) LIMITED
EXPLORER LIMITED

FAR EAST ASIA PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL TRADING

COMPANY LIMITED

FAST RICH FINANCE LIMITED

FIRST SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FLY STAR LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED

FOREVER YOUNG BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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1240397
2537683
2547618

1936458
2555245
2843972
2957269
1912217
1630835
1630349
1912059
1631006
2057384
2956971
1912316
1926073

2547713
2381364
2241522
2712421
1470810
2721076
2393029
1479062
2843825
2843872
1926589
2392919
1936747

2843658
2537390

FOXWAY LIMITED
FRANCE CHUAN ZHI TENG TRAPPINGS CO., LIMITED

FRANCE COCK INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

FRANCE DARRALLE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FRANCE RARELY INT'L LIMITED

FROM ANOTHER STUDIOS LIMITED
FRUIT ASIA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FULL PLAN LIMITED

FULL WELL DEVELOP LIMITED

FULL WELLY LIMITED

FYD TRANSMISSION PARTS CO., LIMITED
Federal Guardwhole Ksinc Limited

Feihuang Building Construction Limited

FigOut Co., Limited

GCALL.COM LIMITED

GERMANY BOSHENGLAI INTERNATIONAL ALUMINUM
GROUP LIMITED

GIANT ALLIANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOD ROYAL(HK)TRADING CO., LIMITED

GOLD CHARM GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRAW COMPANY LIMITED

GREAT WORLD RESOURCES COMPANY LIMITED
GREEN TANGERINE LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN KAISA JINDIAN CO., LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN LONGYUE CERAMICS LIMITED
GUIJIN JIN KONG GROUP LIMITED

Germany leo Int'l Limited

Gobetter Trade Co., Limited

Golden Collection Limited

HANGZHOU QINGQUAN WATER PUMP FACTORY CO.,
LIMITED

HBD Consulting Limited

HC INTERNATIONAL HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED
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2699023
2381282
2547777
2699074
2831700
2843948
2538489
2721392
2843683
2712380
1046952
2241082
2831823
2831855
0911288
1912835

2712376
1936654
2381126
2057114
2699155
2554896
1772703
2957266
1926733
2831864
2957304
2957343
2843993
2843990
2957382
2843983
2721254

HENG XIANGFENG INVESTMENT LIMITED

HENGTAT ASTA ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HK DHS Hardware Products Limited

HK DTH LIMITED

HK Diying Electronics Limited

HK FUT ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK PURRFECT DIARY KIDSWEAR LIMITED

HK TANGBOLAN BOITECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK WOO YIU INFORMATION INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK XINLTHAT UNDERWEAR LIMITED

HK YALITE INT'L CORPORATION LIMITED

HONG KONG BMDA LIMITED

HONG KONG HENGLI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG HOTPOT LOVERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
HONG KONG HUAGUANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG STONE SCULPTURE & WORKS OF ART CULTURE
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG TIANJI TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG TUDE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JARRYCHOW LIMITED

HONGKONG TIAN LIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG YAT TUNG TRADING LIMITED

HUAN HAI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HUGE FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Han Floor Limited

Hebei Better Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Cheng Fan Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Color cotton life home Furnishing Limited

Hong Kong Meikalin Co., Limited

Hong Kong Qian Hou Heng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xianghe Fu Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yida Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yiging Gao Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yishengtang International Biotechnology Co., Limited
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2831844
2712312
2832707
2721317
2100157

2402168
2393208

1772688
2554880
2402048
2843674
2956916
2957100
0723408
1143068

2957355

1470776

2712120
2832799
1749803
1619316
2100194
2537686
2538479
2712478
2843947
2957035
2555001
2393323
1630793

Hong Kong Yuanju New Co., Limited
Hongkong Mingyu Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong TNL Biotechnology Limited
Hongtu(Hong Kong)Trading Limited

Honorapparel Sportswear Limited

Hua Hong Yuan (HK) Co., Limited

INSHINE INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) HOLDING GROUP
CO., LIMITED

JARSON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

JSTAR LIMITED

JUNESTONE JEWELLERY LIMITED

JinHong Circuit Technology Co., Limited

KAI HUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KIN YICK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KING'S FINE JEWELLERY HONG KONG LIMITED

KOREA LANEIGE INT'L BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

Kowloon Hong Kong Blackstone International Trade Company Limited

LAJRAARE FASHION GROUP OF ITALIAN CO., LIMITED

LANGKOUHUA TRADE LIMITED

LE CHENG FINANCE LEASING CO., LIMITED
LEAD POWER TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
LED HIKARI TECHNOLOGY LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
LINUO SI LIMITED

LUEN WONG GARMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LYFEN MATERIAL CO., LIMITED

Lansheng Food (China) Co., Limited

Longcheng Trade Development Co., Limited

Luk Ho Medical Corporation (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
MAI CHUANGXIN ELECTRONIC LIMITED

MEGA BRAND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MIGHTY CHAMP GROUP LIMITED
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2831930
2956969
2699322
1912089
2956988
2957288
1763394
2537663
1912273
1619256
2831933
2721280
2721409
2712648

2843634
2538703
2698006
2555270
2831984
1772461
2698891

1058666
2832709
2554778
2538629
2401902
1936774
2392884
2831911
1471221
2721256
2698798

MODUS FITNESS LIMITED

MULTI-WINNER LIMITED

Marketing Pro Hong Kong Limited

Marpic Limited

NANJING HUALI ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED
NATIONAL CASH BOX CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED
NEW GOOD ENTERPRISE LIMITED

NEXT INNOVATION RESOURCES (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
NGAI NAM INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NGO GROUP LIMITED

NUTRIMED.MC LIMITED

Neutralize International Pharmaceutical Co., Limited

Nex Dining Group China Limited

Noskai (Germany) Household Appliances Group Co., Limited

NovCon Enterprise Holding Limited

OBIRA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ONSTAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

One Belt One Road Development Consultants Limited

Orchid Holdings Limited

PEOPLE ELECTRIC APPLIANCES (SHANGHAI) LIMITED

PINZHI GROUP (HONGKONG) COMMERCE INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

POWER INVESTMENT (GROUP) LIMITED

PRANCE WORLD LIMITED

PRECISE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Putiantai (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

QI YE PRECISION INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
QINGDAO XINLIYUAN ARTWARE CO., LIMITED

REAL TOP INC LIMITED

RENHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

RUI FUNG LIMITED

Raystar Technology (HK) Development Company Limited

Reco Engineering (Hong Kong) Limited
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2380822
2537375
2554942
2241267
2381388
2381067
2712353
1926411
2956890
1912251
1912167
2956954
1749693
2240924
2537597
2241473
1936519
2721154
1772590
2832716
2957310
1748381
2402106

2393299
2241178
2831869
1772247
2393082
2957235
2956895
1936324
2381141
28327173

Rubina Real Estate China Limited

SABEYA DEVELOPING & INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
SEJONG CHASE (HONGKONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI RENMIN GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHANGHAI ZHAOBAO ELECTROMECHANICAL CO., LIMITED
SHENG JIN TRADING (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN GAOBIXIANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN KINGREIDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHI YOU TRADING LIMITED

SHINING FURNITURE LIMITED

SINOMEN INVESTMENT LIMITED

SKY KIND CORPORATION LIMITED

SOCOOL CORP LIMITED

SOZU LIMITED

STEP PROFIT GROUP LIMITED

SUCCESS POWER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SUN BO MEDICINE COMPANY LIMITED

SUPERB TEX LIMITED

Sansda (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

Sinho Trading Company Limited

Social Momentum Limited

Standford Stationery Co. Limited

THERAPY MEDICAL GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) COMPANY
LIMITED

TOUCH DESIGN CONSULTANT LIMITED
TRAD LIMITED

TRADIFY LIMITED

TechKom Equipment Limited

Tianji Xiongdilian Trade Limited

To Han Trading Limited

Top King Money Exchange Limited
UKRAINE AV&DEK TECH LIMITED
Ungle International (HK) Company Limited

Unicorn Tail Trading Service Company Limited
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2241254
2554813
0803103
1749900
2721117
2957309
2698874

2699136
2057374
1240084
2547447
2712360
2698008
2831557
2843604
2957033
2699248
2537731
2699354
2712235
2957332
2721407
2832007
1053844
2547488
3069456

2957360

2 December 2022

VAST FORTITUDE INVESTMENT LIMITED
VBB Call Centers Management Limited

VIOLA CLARO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
WAN HONG HOLDINGS LIMITED

WAN STAR CONSULTANTS LIMITED
WANBAOLU GARMENT (USA) LIMITED

WANER INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT CO.,

LIMITED
WANXING TRADE LIMITED

WEIKANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
WELL BILLION INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

WINDERSON CAPITAL LIMITED

XDD TRADE LIMITED

XIARAN TRADING LIMITED

XINLI TRADE LIMITED

Xinyuanxing Venture Co., Limited

Y K STEEL TRADING CO., LIMITED

YILI YUAN CO., LIMITED

YI QI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YIMEITU H.K TRADING LIMITED

YING WAI ENGINEERING LIMITED

Yimu International Trade Co., Limited

Yize Catering Hong Kong Limited

You Yi Sheng Limited

ZHANYU INDUSTRY INVESTMENT LIMITED
ZHOOT IT LIMITED
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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